
Iron Warriors

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bersini Giorgio (08/2318) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanotti Claudio (08/2364) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spataro Simone (08/2573) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peri Ivan (08/2230) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassani Mattia (08/2574) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Danesi Marco (08/2390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancka Donald (08/2575) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bersini Giorgio 08/2318 6 15 2,50

Zanotti Claudio 08/2364 6 13 2,17

Spataro Simone 08/2573 6 12 2,00

Peri Ivan 08/2230 6 11 1,83

Bassani Mattia 08/2574 0 0 0,00

Danesi Marco 08/2390 0 0 0,00

Mancka Donald 08/2575 0 0 0,00

Olimpo Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ruggeri Ylenia (08/2256) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Biase Antonio (08/6194) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martellino Gianfranco (08/4521) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertini Alessandro (08/2471) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facchinetti Fabrizio (08/2244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Croce Marco (16/898) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggeri Ylenia 08/2256 6 11 1,83

De Biase Antonio 08/6194 6 8 1,33

Martellino Gianfranco 08/4521 4 6 1,50

Bertini Alessandro 08/2471 6 4 0,67

Facchinetti Fabrizio 08/2244 0 0 0,00

Croce Marco 16/898 2 0 0,00

Terzo Tempo Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Busatta Cristian (08/2053) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolzoni Ivan (08/6255) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sinini Cristian (08/2522) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Juri (08/2590) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jelovic Antonio (08/2591) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mario Lorenzo (08/2589) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romano Daniele (08/2592) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Busatta Cristian 08/2053 6 11 1,83

Bolzoni Ivan 08/6255 6 5 0,83

Sinini Cristian 08/2522 6 5 0,83

Bianchini Juri 08/2590 0 0 0,00

Jelovic Antonio 08/2591 0 0 0,00

Mario Lorenzo 08/2589 0 0 0,00

Romano Daniele 08/2592 0 0 0,00

Black Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Merlini Alessandro (08/2176) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belotti Gabriele (08/2250) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalvini Valerio Bortolo (08/2175) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valentino Nicoletta (08/2466) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Merlini Alessandro 08/2176 6 12 2,00

Belotti Gabriele 08/2250 6 11 1,83

Scalvini Valerio Bortolo 08/2175 6 11 1,83

Valentino Nicoletta 08/2466 6 9 1,50

Grazioli Samuele 08/6360 0 0 0,00



I Pieri Tiratori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Merigo Davide (08/6252) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sidoti Leonardo (08/2609) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donatini Gabriele (08/4882) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaudio Manuel (08/6251) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedercini Lorenzo (08/2491) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonizzardi Davide (08/2503) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettini Christian (08/2610) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bana Mauro (08/2489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cravello Alessandro (08/2490) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jabczynski Luca (08/2488) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rolfi Adriano (08/6254) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ditu Ion Andy (08/6253) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Merigo Davide 08/6252 3 9 3,00

Sidoti Leonardo 08/2609 3 5 1,67

Donatini Gabriele 08/4882 3 4 1,33

Gaudio Manuel 08/6251 3 4 1,33

Pedercini Lorenzo 08/2491 3 4 1,33

Bonizzardi Davide 08/2503 3 3 1,00

Bettini Christian 08/2610 3 2 0,67

Bana Mauro 08/2489 0 0 0,00

Cravello Alessandro 08/2490 0 0 0,00

Jabczynski Luca 08/2488 0 0 0,00

Rolfi Adriano 08/6254 0 0 0,00

Ditu Ion Andy 08/6253 3 0 0,00

Peaky Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marini Adriano (08/2382) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bontempi Cristian (08/2606) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonardi Nicola (08/2605) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maio Roberto Mario (08/2604) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghitti Lorenzo (08/2379) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghitti Nicola (08/2380) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vezzoli Paolo (08/2383) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marini Adriano 08/2382 6 16 2,67

Bontempi Cristian 08/2606 6 12 2,00

Bonardi Nicola 08/2605 6 7 1,17

Di Maio Roberto Mario 08/2604 6 6 1,00

Ghitti Lorenzo 08/2379 0 0 0,00

Ghitti Nicola 08/2380 0 0 0,00

Vezzoli Paolo 08/2383 0 0 0,00


